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 Užsienio kalba (anglų) 

  2020 metai 2019 metai 2018 metai 2017 metai 2016 metai 2015 metai 2014 metai 

  Kandidatai 
Procentinė 

dalis 
Kandidatai Kandidatai Kandidatai Kandidatai Kandidatai Kandidatai 

Laikė 18022 100,00% 19160 20190 20385 20252 21222 17224 

Neišlaikė 190 0,11% 2,23% 0,84% 1,49% 2,12% 0,27% 0,82% 

Išlaikė 17832 98,95% 97,77% 99,16% 98,51% 97,88% 99,3% 99,18% 

Neišlaikė (0) 190 1,05% 2,23% 0,84% 1,49% 2,12% 0,27% 0,82% 

Patenkinamas 

(16-35) 
2083 11,56% 15,69% 13,06% 15,59% 21,61% 12,57% 24,44% 

Pagrindinis 

(36-85) 
8807 48,87% 50,30% 54,98% 56,85% 52,89% 60,28% 58,05% 

Aukštesnysis 

(86-99) 
5300 29,41% 25,21% 25,22% 21,81% 19,56% 21,74% 14,54% 

Aukštesnysis 

(100) 
1642 9,11% 6,57% 5,90% 4,26% 3,81% 5,12% 2,15% 

Taškų 

vidurkis 
67.5 63,0 64,5 61,7 58,5 63,5 55,6 

Maks. 

surinkta taškų 
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

 

 
 

Taškų 
suma 

Kandidatų 
sk. 

Kandidatų 
proc. 

Suminis 
proc. 

VBE 
įvertinimas  

0 1 0,01 0,0 0 

1 0 0,00 0,0 0 

2 0 0,00 0,0 0 

3 0 0,00 0,0 0 

4 0 0,00 0,0 0 

5 2 0,01 0,0 0 

6 6 0,03 0,1 0 

7 8 0,04 0,1 0 

8 16 0,09 0,2 0 

9 15 0,08 0,3 0 

10 26 0,14 0,4 0 
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Taškų 
suma 

Kandidatų 
sk. 

Kandidatų 
proc. 

Suminis 
proc. 

VBE 
įvertinimas  

11 18 0,10 0,5 0 

12 24 0,13 0,6 0 

13 30 0,17 0,8 0 

14 21 0,12 0,9 0 

15 23 0,13 1,1 0 

16 42 0,23 1,3 16 

17 30 0,17 1,5 16 

18 55 0,31 1,8 17 

19 38 0,21 2,0 18 

20 39 0,22 2,2 19 

21 47 0,26 2,5 20 

22 42 0,23 2,7 20 

23 57 0,32 3,0 21 

24 63 0,35 3,4 22 

25 71 0,39 3,7 23 

26 72 0,40 4,1 24 

27 70 0,39 4,5 24 

28 73 0,41 4,9 25 

29 87 0,48 5,4 26 

30 92 0,51 5,9 27 

31 97 0,54 6,5 28 

32 96 0,53 7,0 28 

33 118 0,65 7,7 29 

34 126 0,70 8,4 30 

35 128 0,71 9,1 31 

36 113 0,63 9,7 32 

37 122 0,68 10,4 32 

38 116 0,64 11,0 33 

39 148 0,82 11,8 34 

40 141 0,78 12,6 35 

41 144 0,80 13,4 36 

42 141 0,78 14,2 37 

43 151 0,84 15,0 38 

44 179 0,99 16,0 40 

45 165 0,92 16,9 41 

46 159 0,88 17,8 42 

47 190 1,05 18,9 44 

48 178 0,99 19,9 45 

49 172 0,95 20,8 46 

50 210 1,17 22,0 48 

51 203 1,13 23,1 49 

52 177 0,98 24,1 50 

53 197 1,09 25,2 52 

54 206 1,14 26,3 53 

55 202 1,12 27,5 54 
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Taškų 
suma 

Kandidatų 
sk. 

Kandidatų 
proc. 

Suminis 
proc. 

VBE 
įvertinimas  

56 209 1,16 28,6 56 

57 223 1,24 29,9 57 

58 217 1,20 31,1 58 

59 221 1,23 32,3 60 

60 248 1,38 33,7 61 

61 228 1,27 34,9 63 

62 235 1,30 36,2 64 

63 268 1,49 37,7 65 

64 257 1,43 39,1 67 

65 292 1,62 40,8 68 

66 255 1,41 42,2 69 

67 282 1,56 43,7 71 

68 304 1,69 45,4 72 

69 295 1,64 47,1 73 

70 316 1,75 48,8 75 

71 308 1,71 50,5 76 

72 296 1,64 52,2 77 

73 334 1,85 54,0 79 

74 337 1,87 55,9 80 

75 342 1,90 57,8 81 

76 321 1,78 59,6 83 

77 345 1,91 61,5 84 

78 340 1,89 63,4 86 

79 331 1,84 65,2 86 

80 337 1,87 67,1 87 

81 358 1,99 69,1 88 

82 367 2,04 71,1 89 

83 323 1,79 72,9 90 

84 339 1,88 74,8 91 

85 371 2,06 76,8 92 

86 372 2,06 78,9 93 

87 392 2,18 81,1 94 

88 419 2,32 83,4 95 

89 528 2,93 86,3 96 

90 316 1,75 88,1 97 

91 329 1,83 89,9 98 

92 178 0,99 90,9 99 

93 394 2,19 93,1 100 

94 346 1,92 95,0 100 

95 273 1,51 96,5 100 

96 226 1,25 97,8 100 

97 176 0,98 98,7 100 

98 133 0,74 99,5 100 

99 66 0,37 99,8 100 

100 28 0,16 100,0 100 
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